
Chimera Turkey Fund Holiday Schedule 2023 
Date Day Holidays Status 

02/01/2023 Monday (In lieu) New Year's Day Primary Market Closed 

07/04/2023 Friday Good Friday Primary Market Closed 

10/04/2023 Monday Easter Monday Primary Market Closed 

21/04/2023 Friday Ramazan Bayramı Holiday* Market Closed 

01/05/2023 Monday Labour & Solidarity Day Market Closed 

19/05/2023 Friday Youth and Sports Day Market Closed 

28/06/2023 Wednesday Kurban Bayramı Holiday* Market Closed 

29/06/2023 Thursday Kurban Bayramı Holiday* Market Closed 

30/06/2023 Friday Kurban Bayramı Holiday* Market Closed 

30/08/2023 Wednesday Victory Day Market Closed 

25/12/2023 Monday Christmas Day Primary Market Closed 

26/12/2023 Tuesday St. Stephen's Day Primary Market Closed 

  
1- Certain dates highlighted in green are subject to change according to the Moon sightings. 
2- No dealing can take place on Saturdays and Sundays as these are the weekend. 

  
Working Days Monday – Friday 

Creation Days Monday – Friday 

Redemption Days Monday – Friday 

Valuation Days Monday – Friday 

Secondary Market Trading Days Monday – Friday 

 
 

 

Please refer to the Fund’s Prospectus & Key Investor Information Document for further information. 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 



ا  ۲۰۲۳جدول العطلات لعام  -تركيا صندوق شيمير  

 التاريخ  اليوم  العطلات  الملاحظات 

 2023يناير  2 الإثنين  عطلة رأس السنة الميلادية  السوق الأولي مغلق 

 2023أبريل  7 الجمعة  الجمعة العظيمة  السوق الأولي مغلق 

 2023أبريل  10 الإثنين  عيد الفصح السوق الأولي مغلق 

 2023أبريل  21 الجمعة  رمضان عطلة  السوق مغلق 

 2023مايو  1 الإثنين  عيد العمال والتضامن  السوق مغلق 

 2023مايو  19 الجمعة  يوم الشباب والرياضة  السوق مغلق 

 2023يونيو  28 الأربعاء عيد الأضحى*  السوق مغلق 

 2023يونيو  29 الخميس  عيد الأضحى*  السوق مغلق 

 2023يونيو  30 الجمعة  عيد الأضحى*  السوق مغلق 

 2023أغسطس  30 الأربعاء يوم النصر  السوق مغلق 

 2023ديسمبر  25 الإثنين  يوم عيد ميلاد المسيح السوق الأولي مغلق 

 2023ديسمبر  26 الثلاثاء  عيد القديس ستيفين السوق الأولي مغلق 

 

 التواريخ عرضة للتغيير وفقاً لرؤية الهلال  *

الجمعة  –الإثنين   أيام العمل  
الجمعة  –الإثنين   أيام الإصدار  
الجمعة  –الإثنين   أيام الإسترداد  
الجمعة  –الإثنين   أيام التقييم  
الجمعة  –الإثنين   أيام التداول في السوق الثانوي  

 

مزيد من المعلومات يرجى الرجوع الى نشرة طرح الصندوق و ملخص نشرة الطرح الرئيسية للصندوق للحصول على   


